
The Course of Study Committee Fall 2025-Spring 2026 Schedule 
(Dates are subject to change) 

 
Wednesday, October 1, 2025, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. (In person) 

Wednesday, October 22, 2025, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. ( *Deadline for new course 
proposals for Spring 2026, is Thursday, October 23) (Zoom) 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. (Summer Session review) 
(Zoom) 

Wednesday, November 19, 2025, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. (Summer Session review) 
(Zoom) 

Wednesday, December 3, 2025, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. (**Deadline for new course proposals 
for Fall 2026, is Thursday, March 26.) (Zoom) 

Wednesday, April 8, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, April 22, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m.  (Zoom) 

Wednesday, May 6, 2026, from 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. (If necessary) (Zoom) 

 

 


